
RESULTS

Long Jump Women - Qualification

Daegu (KOR)

27 August - 4 September 2011World Championships

With qualifying standard of 6.75 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

WIND DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

+1.47.52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA (RUS) Leningrad 11 Jun 88World Record 26

+0.47.36 Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE (USA) Roma  4 Sep 87Championships Record 25

+1.87.19 Brittney REESE (USA) Eugene, OR 26 Jun 11World Leading 25

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY21:11 25°C 68%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 22:34 25°C 68%GROUP A

PLACE BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY ORDER 1 2 3

Brittney REESE  9 SEP 86970 USA 6.791 Q
-0.3

17 6.41 X 6.79

-0.4 +0.1 -0.3 !"# !$ 1986% 9& 9'

Naide GOMES 20 NOV 79722 POR 6.762 Q
+0.2

1 6.76

+0.2()* +,- 1979% 11& 20'

Olga KUCHERENKO  5 NOV 85769 RUS 6.673 q
+0.3

12 6.37 6.67 X

+0.2 +0.3 -0.4./ 0123 1985% 11& 5'

Carolina KLÜFT  2 FEB 83834 SWE 6.604 q
+0.5

11 6.60 X 6.40

+0.5 +0.1 +0.145!( 678" 1983% 2& 2'

Janay DELOACH 12 OCT 85933 USA 6.515 q
-0.1

9 X 6.29 6.51

0.0 +0.2 -0.19:) ;<= 1985% 10& 12'

Bianca KAPPLER  8 AUG 77423 GER 6.486
+0.5

4 6.48 6.48 6.32

+0.3 +0.5 +0.2>?@ @AB 1977% 8& 8'

Viktoriya RYBALKO 26 OCT 82896 UKR 6.457
+0.2

18 6.45 X 6.40

+0.2 +0.7 +0.7CD!E !F3 1982% 10& 26'

Veronika SHUTKOVA 26 MAY 86155 BLR 6.458
+0.1

7 6.45 X 6.29

+0.1 +0.4 +0.5G<#@ H"3I 1986% 5& 26'

Bianca STUART 17 MAY 88135 BAH 6.449
+0.6

5 X 3.96 6.44

+0.1 +0.2 +0.6>?@ -JK" 1988% 5& 17'

Marestella TORRES 20 FEB 81698 PHI 6.3110
+0.4

15 6.31 6.19 6.22

+0.4 +0.5 -0.4LM-NO DM- 1981% 2& 20'

Teresa DOBIJA  9 OCT 82701 POL 6.3011
-0.2

10 X X 6.30

+0.4 +0.6 -0.2PMQ R>9 1982% 10& 9'

Lauma GRIVA 27 OCT 84622 LAT 6.2712
+0.2

6 6.27 6.16 6.10

+0.2 +0.3 +0.4OSL T!I 1984% 10& 27'

Keila COSTA  6 FEB 83165 BRA 6.2613
not available

3 6.09 6.07 6.26

+0.6 0.0U'O 3-V 1983% 2& 6'

Yuliya TARASOVA 13 MAR 86995 UZB 6.2614
+0.4

14 X 6.26 X

+0.3 +0.4 -0.1W!E VOXI 1986% 3& 13'

Jovanee JARRETT 15 JAN 83518 JAM 6.1915
+0.3

13 6.19 X 5.75

+0.3 +0.8 -0.3YI: 9M" 1983% 1& 15'

Ola SESAY 30 MAY 79798 SLE 5.9416
+0.3

8 5.64 5.94 5.43

+0.2 +0.3 -0.2.O ZZ) 1979% 5& 30'

SBEnas GHARIB  7 MAR 88309 EGY 5.4817
+0.2

2 5.35 5.48 5.44

+0.4 +0.2)(- /! 1988% 3& 7'

Ivana �PANOVIC 10 MAY 90807 SRB DNS16
)[( -\]>= 1990% 5& 10'

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY21:11 25°C 68%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 22:41 25°C 68%GROUP B

PLACE BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY ORDER 1 2 3

Maurren Higa MAGGI 25 JUN 76174 BRA 6.861 Q
not available

12 6.55 6.86

-0.1^_ `/ ab 1976% 6& 25'
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RESULTS

Long Jump Women - Qualification

Daegu (KOR)

27 August - 4 September 2011World Championships

With qualifying standard of 6.75 (Q) or at least the 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

PLACE BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY ORDER 1 2 3

N. MIRONCHYK - IVANOVA 13 APR 89152 BLR 6.802 Q
+0.3

5 6.80

+0.3(-Vc de=f-)I]I 1989% 4& 13'

Darya KLISHINA 15 JAN 91765 RUS 6.773 Q
0.0

15 6.77

0.0ghi 6!j( 1991% 1& 15'

Funmi JIMOH 29 MAY 84954 USA 6.684 q
-0.4

10 6.68 X 6.26

-0.4 -0.3 -0.4kd b^ 1984% 5& 29'

Ineta RADEVICA 13 JUL 81626 LAT 6.595 q
+0.4

7 X 6.59 X

+0.4 +0.4 -0.5):V Ol>@ 1981% 7& 13'

Mayookha JOHNY  9 APR 88470 IND 6.536 q
-0.4

8 6.52 X 6.53

0.0 +0.1 -0.4a)m@ Y# 1988% 4& 9'

Karin MEY MELIS 31 MAY 83862 TUR 6.527 q
-0.2

3 X X 6.52

+0.1 +0.2 -0.2@_ ,) n!- 1983% 5& 31'

Olga ZAYTSEVA 10 NOV 84792 RUS 6.508
+0.1

2 6.50 X X

+0.1 +0.2 -0.3./ 9)ZI 1984% 11& 10'

Blessing OKAGBARE  9 OCT 88679 NGR 6.369
+0.3

9 X 6.36 6.27

+0.2 +0.3 -0.4oMp q@TIM 1988% 10& 9'

Irene PUSTERLA 21 JUN 88818 SUI 6.3410
+0.5

1 6.34 6.22 6.21

+0.5 -0.5 -0.5E)_ r-NO 1988% 6& 21'

Shara PROCTOR 16 SEP 88406 GBR 6.3411
-0.4

6 X X 6.34

+0.1 +0.2 -0.4cO 8st 1988% 9& 16'

Éloyse LESUEUR 15 JUL 88371 FRA 6.2212
+0.4

13 X X 6.22

-0.3 -0.1 +0.4u<)- MHK 1988% 7& 15'

Nina KOLARIC 12 DEC 86799 SLO 6.1913
-0.3

11 X 6.19 6.15

+0.1 -0.3 -0.4#( vOw 1986% 12& 12'

SBJUNG Soonok 23 APR 83603 KOR 6.1814
-0.4

17 X X 6.18

-0.6 -0.3 -0.4xyz 1983% 4& 23'

Chantel MALONE  2 DEC 91508 IVB 6.1215
-0.4

14 5.96 6.12 X

0.0 -0.4 -0.5{N |e 1991% 12& 2'

Sostene MOGUENARA 17 OCT 89431 GER 6.0216
-0.8

4 X X 6.02

0.0 +0.3 -0.8X-}: ^~�(O 1989% 10& 17'

Tori POLK 21 SEP 83968 USA 5.6617
-0.3

18 X 5.66 X

-0.4 -0.3 +0.2D! �f 1983% 9& 21'

Concepción MONTANER 14 JAN 81321 ESP NM16 X X X

-0.9 +0.1 +0.2��� �V:h 1981% 1& 14'

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

+1.47.52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA (RUS) Leningrad 11 Jun 88

+1.37.49 Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE (USA) New York, NY 22 May 94

+1.27.48 Heike DRECHSLER (GER) Neubrandenburg  9 Jul 88

+1.47.43 Anisoara STANCIU (ROU) Bucuresti  4 Jun 83

+2.07.42 Tatyana KOTOVA (RUS) Annecy 23 Jun 02

+0.57.39 Yelena BELEVSKAYA (BLR) Bryansk 18 Jul 87

7.37 Inessa KRAVETS (UKR) Kyiv 13 Jun 92

+0.47.33 Tatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS) Tula 31 Jul 04

+1.57.31 Yelena KHLOPOTNOVA (UKR) Alma Ata 12 Sep 85

+1.97.31 Marion JONES (USA) Eugene, OR 31 May 98

SEASON TOP LIST

+1.87.19 Brittney REESE (USA) Eugene, OR 26 Jun 11

+1.17.05 Darya KLISHINA (RUS) Ostrava 17 Jul 11

+0.27.01 Olga ZAYTSEVA (RUS) Cheboksary 22 Jul 11

+2.06.97 Janay DELOACH (USA) Eugene, OR 26 Jun 11

+0.26.95 Veronika SHUTKOVA (BLR) Brest, BLR 21 May 11

-0.26.89 Maurren Higa MAGGI (BRA) São Paulo (IDCM) 22 May 11

+0.76.89 Olga BALAYEVA (RUS) Kohila 30 Jun 11

+1.66.88 Funmi JIMOH (USA) Doha  6 May 11

+1.86.88 Lauma GRIVA (LAT) Valmiera 10 Jun 11

+0.76.88 Anna NAZAROVA (RUS) Cheboksary 21 Jul 11
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RESULTS

Long Jump Women - Final

Daegu (KOR)

27 August - 4 September 2011World Championships

28 AUG 2011 - 18:15

WIND DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

+1.47.52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA (RUS) Leningrad 11 Jun 88World Record 26

+0.47.36 Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE (USA) Roma  4 Sep 87Championships Record 25

+1.87.19 Brittney REESE (USA) Eugene, OR 26 Jun 11World Leading 25

START TIME TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY18:08 26°C 67%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATUREEND TIME 19:43 26°C 67%

5PLACE BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH RESULTCOUNTRY ORDER 1 2 3 4 6

Brittney REESE  9 SEP 86970 USA 6.821

+0.1

5 6.82 X X X X X

+0.1 +0.4 +0.4 -0.5 +0.1 0.0 !"# !$ 1986% 9& 9'

Olga KUCHERENKO  5 NOV 85769 RUS 6.772

0.0

3 6.48 6.56 6.65 6.77 X 6.77

+0.2 +0.1 +0.5 0.0 +0.5 -0.4() *+,- 1985% 11& 5'

SBIneta RADEVICA 13 JUL 81626 LAT 6.763

-0.3

4 6.61 6.63 6.66 6.61 X 6.76

-0.5 -0.4 +0.3 -0.2 -0.3 -0.3./0 1234 1981% 7& 13'

N. MIRONCHYK - IVANOVA 13 APR 89152 BLR 6.744

+0.2

8 X 6.71 6.74 X X X

-0.4 +0.1 +0.2 0.0 +0.1 +0.25607 89:;-.<=< 1989% 4& 13'

Carolina KLÜFT  2 FEB 83834 SWE 6.565

+0.4

12 X 6.44 6.56 X 6.37 X

+0.2 0.0 +0.4 +0.1 +0.3 -0.3>?!5 @AB" 1983% 2& 2'

Janay DELOACH 12 OCT 85933 USA 6.566

+0.3

10 6.32 6.39 X X 6.32 6.56

-0.2 +0.2 +0.2 +0.4 +0.6 +0.3C/. DE: 1985% 10& 12'

Darya KLISHINA 15 JAN 91765 RUS 6.507

+0.1

7 6.39 6.30 6.49 X 6.50 6.33

-0.5 +0.3 +0.3 +0.4 +0.1 -0.5FGH @!I5 1991% 1& 15'

Karin MEY MELIS 31 MAY 83862 TUR 6.448

+0.4

11 X 6.44 X X 6.44 6.19

-0.5 +0.5 +0.4 +0.1 +0.4 -0.44J K. L!6 1983% 5& 31'

Mayookha JOHNY  9 APR 88470 IND 6.379

-0.3

2 6.37 6.31 6.26

-0.3 -0.5 +0.5M.N4 O# 1988% 4& 9'

Naide GOMES 20 NOV 79722 POR 6.2610

-0.2

9 X 6.16 6.26

-0.8 -0.1 -0.25.P QK6 1979% 11& 20'

Maurren Higa MAGGI 25 JUN 76174 BRA 6.1711

+0.6

6 X X 6.17

-0.4 +0.5 +0.6RJ S) MT 1976% 6& 25'

Funmi JIMOH 29 MAY 84954 USA NM1 X X X

+0.2 -0.1U8 TR 1984% 5& 29'

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

+1.47.52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA (RUS) Leningrad 11 Jun 88

+1.37.49 Jackie JOYNER-KERSEE (USA) New York, NY 22 May 94

+1.27.48 Heike DRECHSLER (GER) Neubrandenburg  9 Jul 88

+1.47.43 Anisoara STANCIU (ROU) Bucuresti  4 Jun 83

+2.07.42 Tatyana KOTOVA (RUS) Annecy 23 Jun 02

+0.57.39 Yelena BELEVSKAYA (BLR) Bryansk 18 Jul 87

7.37 Inessa KRAVETS (UKR) Kyiv 13 Jun 92

+0.47.33 Tatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS) Tula 31 Jul 04

+1.57.31 Yelena KHLOPOTNOVA (UKR) Alma Ata 12 Sep 85

+1.97.31 Marion JONES (USA) Eugene, OR 31 May 98

SEASON TOP LIST

+1.87.19 Brittney REESE (USA) Eugene, OR 26 Jun 11

+1.17.05 Darya KLISHINA (RUS) Ostrava 17 Jul 11

+0.27.01 Olga ZAYTSEVA (RUS) Cheboksary 22 Jul 11

+2.06.97 Janay DELOACH (USA) Eugene, OR 26 Jun 11

+0.26.95 Veronika SHUTKOVA (BLR) Brest, BLR 21 May 11

-0.26.89 Maurren Higa MAGGI (BRA) São Paulo (IDCM) 22 May 11

+0.76.89 Olga BALAYEVA (RUS) Kohila 30 Jun 11

+1.66.88 Funmi JIMOH (USA) Doha  6 May 11

+1.86.88 Lauma GRIVA (LAT) Valmiera 10 Jun 11

+0.76.88 Anna NAZAROVA (RUS) Cheboksary 21 Jul 11
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